
SL 
No. 
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8 

05 
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10 

Roll 

Examination held in the Month of: September, 2024 
Sabour College, Sabour 

Reg.No. I Year 

2310507009 

2310507009 / 
2023 

2310507010 

2310507010 / 
2023 

2310507011 

2310507011/ 
2023 

2310507012 

2310507012/ 
2023 

2310507013 

2310507013 
2023 

Name 

ANAND KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

ANISH KUMAR 

Voc Course (4 Credit): NA 

ANJALI KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

ANJALI KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

ANKIT KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

(Final TR) Printed on 01-02-2025 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

FM 

MJC- 2 

MSEESE Prac Prac 
70 30 70 

PM 13.5 31.513.531.5 

G. Ltr. 

I. M. BHAGALPUR UNIVERSITY, BHAGALPUR -81 2007 

30 

G. Ltr 

Economics 

20.00 38.00 

58.00 B 

Economics 

18.0043.00 

G. Ltr.61.00 B+ 

Economics 

|25.00 50.00 

G. Ltr.75.00 A 

TABULATION REGISTER 
Bachelor of Arts (CBCS) Semester- ||, Examination - 2024 

Economics 

23.00 49.00 

G. Ltr.72.00 A 

Economics 

20.0044.00 

64.00 B+ 

Tabulator -| 

Session: 2023-2027 
MIC - 2 MDC- 2 

MSE ESE Prac Prac MSEESE Prac| Prac 
30 70 30 70 30 70 30 70 

13.531.513.5 31.513.5 31.5 13.531.5 

History 

15.00|42.00 
57.00 B 

Political Science 

20.0039.00 

59.00 B 

Political Science 

20.0043.00 

63.00 B+ 

Political Science 

21.00 42.00 

63.00 B+ 

Political Science 

21.00 45.00 

66.00 B+ 

Philosophy 

23.00 37.00 

60.00 B+ 

Philosophy 

22.00 38.00 

60.00 B+ 

Philosophy 

l21.00 44.00 

65.00 B+ 

Hindi 

|22.00 45.00 

67.00 B+ 

English 

l21.00 44.00 

65.00 B+ 

AEC- 2 

MSE 

30 

13.5 31.5 

Environmental 
Science 

66.00 

18.00 48.00 

ESE 

64.00 

70 

Environmental 
Science 

18.00 46.00 

70.00 

B+ 

Environmental 
Science 

21.00 

20.00 50.00 

75.00 

B+ 

Environmental 
Science 

69.00 

A 

54.00 

A 

Environmental 
Science 

19.00 50.00 

B+ 

VAC- 2 

MSE ESE 

30 

13.5 31.5 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

22.00 

22.00 

66.00 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

72.00 

19.00 

74.00 

70 

22.00 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

73.00 

44.00 

19.00 

B+ 

62.00 

50.00 

A 

Yoga Phil. & 

Practice 

55.00 

A 

Date of Publication: 20/0V2025 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

51.00 

A 

43.00 

B+ 

SEC - 2 

MSE ESE 

30 70 

13.5 315 

PD& 
Communication 

15.00 48.00 

63.00 

PD& 
Communication 

Ab 

18.006F 

B+ 

PD& 

Communication 

61.00 

17.00 44.00 

38.00 

63.00 

P D& 

Communication 

20.00 43.00 

16.00 

B+ 

57.00 

PD& 
Communication 

B+ 

41.00 

Pages : 2/2 04 

G.Total 
| FM 

SGPA Credit 

Percentage Earned 

370.00 

600 

6.55 

61.67 

354.00 

600 

59.00 

408.00 
600 

7.55 

68.00 

413.00 
600 

7.55 

68.83 

383.00 | 
600 

6.85 

Result/ Promotion 
Grade to Sem. II1 

63.83 

Credit Earned 

Sem 

Sem 

Total 

Sem 

B+ 

Sen 

Credit Earned 

Sem 17 

Sem l 17 

ota 

B+ 

Credit Earned 

20 

20 

Totai 40 

Sem 

20 

20 

Serm 

40 

B+ 

Credit Earned 

20 

20 

Total 40 

B+ 

Credit Earned 

Sem 20 

20 |Sem il 

Totai 

Remarks 

EP 

Controller of Examinations 

NEP 

Not Clar 

BEC 

EP 

EP 

EP 

Letter 

34 

40 



SL. 

16 

05 

Roll 

NO.Reg.No. / Year 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Examination held in the Month of : September, 2024 

Sabour College, Sabour 

2310507021 AYUSH SAMDARSHI JHA 

2310507021/ 
2023 

2310507026 

2310507026 / 
2023 

2310507029 

2310507029 / 
2023 

2310507031 

2310507031/ 
2023 

2310507032 

Name 

2310507032 / 
2023 

Voc Course (4 Credit): NA 

BEAUTY KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

BINITA RANI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

BITTU KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

BRAJESH KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

(Final TR) Pinted on 01-02-2025 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Session: 2023-2027 

MJC - 2 MIC - 2 MDC - 2 AEC -2 

MSEESE Prac Prac MSE ESE Prac Prac MSE ESE Prac Prac MSE 
FM 30 70 30 70 30 70 30 70 30 

T. M. BHAGALPUR UNIVERSITY, BHAGALPUR -812007 
TABULATION REGISTER 

Bachelor of Arts (CBCS) Semester- I1, Examination - 2024 

G. Ltr. 60.00 

G. Ltr. 

G. Ltr 

G. Ltr. 58.00 

G. Ltr 

20.00 40.00 

Economics 

B+ 

Economics 

20.0038.00 

B 

Economics 

22.00 43.00 

65.00 B+ 

53.00 

Economics 

23.00 41.00 

64.00 B+ 

Economics 

16.0037.00 

Tabulator - I 

History 

14.00|26.00 

40.00 

Political Science 

18.0040.00 

58.00 B 

History 

15.00 48.00 

63.00 B+ 

History 

14.00 52.00 

66.00 B+ 

Sociology 

14.00 45.00 

59.00 B 

70 30 70 

31.5| 13.5 31.5 

|18.00 39.00 

Hindi 

57.00 B 

21.00 44.00 

Hindi 

65.00 B+ 

14.00 

15.00 32.00 

47.00 P 

47.00 

Hindi 

16.00 39.00 

55.00 B 

English 

Hindi 

33.00 

P 

30 

13.5 

21.00 

Environmental 
Science 

65.00 

19.00 

71.00 

Environmental 
Science 

20.00 

54.00 

20.00 

ESE 

70.00 

70 

31.5 

Environmental 
Science 

15.00 

44.00 

57.00 

B+ 

Tabalator - | 

52.00 

Environmental 
Science 

A 

34.00 

C 

Environmental 
Science 

50.00 

A 

42.00 

B 

VAC - 2 

MSE 

30 70 

13.5 31.5 

Yoga Phil. & 

Practice 

22.00 

60.00 

20.00 

Yoga Phil. & 

Practice 

66.00 

23.00 

ESE 

60.00 

21.00 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

21.00 

38.00 

B+ 

20.00 

56.00 

46.00 

B+ 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

37.00 

B+ 

Date of Publication: 20/0V2025 

Yoga Phil. & 

Practice 

Ab 

F 

36.00 

SEC - 2 
MSE ESE 

30 

13.5 

PD& 
Communication 

A 

46.00 

PD& 

Communication 

55.00 

17.00 38.00 

70 

31.5 

PD8 

Communication 

61.00 

46.00 

17.00 44.00 

Ab 

34.00 

PD& 
Communication 

B+ 

54.00 

34.00 

PD& 
Communication 

16.00 38.00 

600 

G.Total 
| FM 

SGPA Credit 
Percentage Earned 

328.00/ 

Pages : 4/204 

54.67 

373.00 

600 

6.50 

62.17 

350.00. 
600 

6.35 

58.33 

310.D0 
600 

51.67 

326.00/ 
600 

5.25 

Result 

54.33 

Grade 
Letter 

Credit Earned 

Serm 

Sem I 

Total 

Sem 

Sem 

Credit Earned 

20 

Total 

B+ 

Sem 

Totai 

8 

326 

14 

32 

Credit Earned 

Sem 20 

20 

40 

Sem il 

Total 

Sem 

Sem 

18 Not Clear 
MIC-2 SECI 

20 

40 

Promotion 
to Sem. I!I 

14 

14 

Credt Earned 

18 

20 

Totai 38 

Remarks 

NEP 

Credit Earned 

Sem 20 Not Clea 

VAC-2 SEC-2 

Controller of Examinations 

EP 

EP 

NEP 

FP 

PM13.531.513.5 31.5 13.5|31.513.531.513.5 
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83 

No. Reg.No. / Year 

84 

81 2310507125 

85 

Roll 

Examination held in the Month of: September, 2024 
Sabour College, Sabour 

2310507125 
2023 

2310507126 

2310507126 1 
2023 

2310507127 

2310507127 
2023 

2310507128 

2310507128 | 
2023 

2310507130 

2310507130 / 
2023 

Name 

SARITA KUMARI 

Voc Course (4 Credit): NA 

SAURAV KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

SAURAV KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit):NA 

SHALINI KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

SHARVAN KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

(Final TR) Printed on 01-02-2025 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

I. M. BHAGALPUR UNIVERSITY. BHAGALPUR -812007 

FM 

G. Ltr. 

MJC- 2 MIC -2 
MSEESE Prac Prac MSE ESEPrac Prac MSE 

30 70 30 70 30 70 30 70 30 
PM13.5 31.5 |13.531.5 13.531.513.5 31.513.5 

23.00 46.00 

69.00 B+ 

Economics 

20.00 44.00 

G. Ltr.64.00 B+ 

G. Ltr. 56.00 

Economics 

14.0042.00 

|20.00 

Economics 

TABULATION REGISTER 
Bachelor of Arts (CBCS) Semester- Il, Examination - 2024 

B 

|21.00 34.00 

G. Ltr.20.00 

G. Ltr.55.00 B 

Economics 

Economics 

Ab 

Tabulator - I 

-

Political Science 

15.0034.00 
49.00 P 

Political Science 

20.0034.00 

54.00 

R. Economics 

14.0042.00 

56.00 B 

History 

19.0045.00 

Session: 2023-2027 

MDC- 2 

ESE Prac| Prac 

70 30 70 

31.5| 13.5| 31.5 

64.00 B+ 

History 

18.00 Ab 

18.00 F 

17.00 49.00 

66.00 R4 

Hindi 

23.00 41.00 

64.00 B+ 

29.00 

English 

18.00 11.00 

18.00 

18.00 

English 

F 

20.00 46.00 

66.00 B+ 

English 

. 

Hindi 

Ab 

F 

AEC- 2 

ESE MSE 

30 70 

13.5 31.5 

Environmental 
Science 

20.00 

65.00 

Environmental 
Science 

70.00 

20.00 50.00 

48.00 

45.00 

Environmental 
Science 

B+ 

16.00 32.00 

62.00 

A 

Environmental 
Science 

20.00 

21.00 41.00 

20.00 

TaBulator -| 

P 

Environmental 
Science 

B 

Ab 

VAC-2 

MSE ESE 

30 

13.5 31.5 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

22.00 

61.00 

21.00 

B+ 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

63.00 

19.00 

31.00 

70 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

21.00 

63.00 

39.00 

Ab 

-0.00 

42.00 

B+ 

Yoga Phid. & 
Practice 

Date of Publication: 20/0V2025 

12.00 

F 

42.00 

Yoga Phil, & 

Practice 

B+ 

Ab 

F 

SEC- 2 
MSE ESE 

70 

13.5 31.5 

30 

PD& 
Communication 

17.00 52.00 

69.00 

PD& 

Communication 

17.00 52.00 

69.00 

B+ 

PD& 

Communication 

52.00 

14.00 38.00 

B+ 

64.00 

PD& 

Communication 

18.00 46.00 

16.00 

C 

16.00 

PD& 

Communication 

B+ 

Ab 

Pages: 17/204 

F 

G.Total 
FM 

SGPA Credit Remarks 
Percentag Earned 

379.00 
600 

6.55 

63.17 

384.00 

600 

6.80 

64.00 

27200 
600 

45.33 

374.00| 
600 

6.70 

62.33 

92.00 / 
600 

Result / Promotion 
Grade to Sem. I 
Letter 

Credit Earned 

Sam 

Sem 

Total 

15.33 

B+ 

Sem 

R+ 

Credit Earned 

Sem 20 

Sem 20 

Total 

Sem 

Total 

Credit Earned 

20 

20 

20 

40 

0 

Sem i 

Total 

14 

Cred1t Earmed 

Sem I 17 

Sem il 20 

Totai 

14 

37 

20 

EP 

EP 

EP 

Not Clear 

Controller of Examinations 

MDC-2 VAC-2 

Cred1t EarnedNot Clear -
Sem 20 MJC-2 MIC-2 

MDC-2 AEC-2 
|VAC-2 SEÇ-2 

EP 

NEP 

40 
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No. Rea.No. / Year 

109 

Examination held in the Month of : September, 2024 

Roll 

106 2310507157 

110 

Sabour College, Sabour 

107 2310507158 

2310507157 / 
2023 

2310507158 | 
2023 

2310507159 

2310507159 / 
2023 

2310508001 

2310508001/ 
2023 

2310508002 

2310508002 / 
2023 

Name 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

Voc Course (4 Credit): NA 

SUMIT KUMAR 

Voc Course (4 Credit): NA 

CHHOTI PERWEEN 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

ABHIMANYU KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

Total 

(Final TR) Printed on 01-02-2025 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Session: 2023-2027 

MDC- 2 AEC -2 MSE ESE PracPrac MSE ESEPrac Prac MSEESE Prac Prac MSE 30 70 30 70 30 70 30 70 30 70 30 70 PM 13.531.5 |13.5 31.5 13.5|31.513.5 31.5 13.5 31.5| 13.5| 31.5 

FM 

G. Ltr. 

T. M. BHAGALPUR UNIVERSITY, BHAGALPUR -812007 
TABULATION REGISTER 

Bachelor of Arts (CBCS) Semester- I1, Examination - 2024 

G. Ltr. 

G. Ltr. 

MJC- 2 

Economics 

14.00 42.00 

56.00 B 

57.00 

18.0039.00 

Economics 

Economics 

20.00 42.00 

G. Lr.62.00 B+ 

G. Ltr. 49.00 

English 

19.00 41.00 

60.00 B+ 

English 

18.00 31.00 

F 

Tabulator - I 

MIC -2 

IRPM 

14.00 48.00 

62.00 B+ 

17.00 

History 

17.00| Ab 

F 

History 

21.00 39.00 

60.00 B+ 

18.00 39.00 

57.00 B 

Hindi 

Philosophy 

24.00 47.00 

71.00 A 

Philosophy 

25.00 46.00 

71.00 A 

54.00 

|21.00 33.00 

English 

Urdu 

21.00 48.00 

69.00 B+ 

History 

19.00 44.00 

55.00 

63.00 B+ 

History 

18.00 37.00 

30 70 

13.5 31.5 

Environmental 
Science 

17.00 

58.00 

Environmental 
Science 

55.00 

ESE 

16.00 39.00 

Environmental 
Science 

58.00 

41.00 

18.00 40.00 

70.00 

Environmental 
Science 

22.00 48.00 

B 

65.00 

Tabulator- 1| 

Environmental 
Science 

A 

19.00 46.00 

B+ 

VAC- 2 

MSE 

30 

13.5 31.5 

Yoga Phil. & 

19.00 

Practice 

54.00 

20.00 

20.00 

ESE 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

62.00 

70 

21.00 

58.00 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

65.00 

Ah 

35.00 

C 

45.00 

38.00 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

B 

Date of Publication: 20/0v2025 

42.00 

B+ 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

44.00 

B+ 

45.00 

F 

SEC -2 

MSE ESE 

70 

13.5 315 

30 

PD& 

Communication 

18.00 46.00 

64.00 

PD& 

Communication 

14.00 36.00 

50.00 

B+ 

PD& 

Communication 

16.00 

56.00 

40.00 

PD& 

Communication 

14.00 48.00 

62.00 8+ 

Communication 

64.00 

18.00 46.00 

Pages 22/204 

R 

G.Total 
| FM 

SGPA 
Credit 

Porcentage Earned 

365.00 
600 

6.45 

60.83 

291.00 
600 

48.50 

367.00 / 
600 

6.75 

61.17 

377.00 / 
600 

6.95 

62.83 

Result / Promotion 
Grade to Sem. 

600 

B+ 

Credit Earned 

Sem 14 

Sem II 20 

Tota 34 

Credit Earned 

|Sem I 
Total 

349,00| B 

58.17 

Sem 20 Not Clear 
MIC-2 

17 

37 

Credit Earned 

Sem 

Sem II 20 

Totai 40 

20 

Eredit Earned 
Sem I 20 

Sem 20 

Credit Earned 

Sem 20 
Sem I 11 

Remarks 

Total 31 

EP 

EP 

Controller of Examinations 

EP 

EP 

NEP 

Not Clear 
MJC 2 VAC-2 

Letter 

PD& 

Totai 40 



T
ab

ul
at

or
 -

I 

(Fi
na

l TR) 

Pr
in

ted
 on

 

01
-0

2-
20

25
 

Tab
ula

rA 

C
on

tr
ol

le
r o

f 
E

xa
m

in
at

io
ns

 

62
.00

 B
+

 

G
. 

L
tr

.6
2.

00
 B

+
 

69
.00

 B
+

 

Vo
c. 

Co
ur

se
 (4

 
C

re
di

t):
 N

A
 

68
.00

 

To
tal

 

B
+

 

B
+

 

67
.00

 

72
.00

 

A
 

202
3 

23
10

51
50

63
/ 

To
tal

 40
 

66
.67

 Sem
 20

 

18
.00

 
44

.0
0 

20.
00 

42
.00

 

23.
00 

46.
00 

14
.00

 

54
.00

 

22
.00

 

45
.00

 

17
.00

 

55
.00

 

7.1
5 

Sem
 20

 

C
re

di
t 

Ea
rn

ed
 

460 

23
10

51
50

63
 

JA
GR

IT
I 

RA
NI 

Hi
sto

ry
 

Po
lit

ic
al

 
Sc

ie
nc

e 

En
gl

ish
 

E
n

v
ir

o
n

m
en

ta
l 

Sc
ie

nc
e Yo

ga Ph
il. 

&
 

Pr
ac

tic
e 

C
om

m
nu

ni
ca

ti
on

 PD
& 

600
 

40
0.

00
 E
P 56

.00
 

B
 B
 

59.
00 

B
 

35
.0

0P
F 

59
.00

 

62
.00

 B
+

 

69
.00

 B
+

 

To
tal

 34
 Vo
c. 

Co
ur

se
 (4

 

C
re

di
t):

 N
A

 

To
tal

 G
. 

Ltr.
 

58
.00

 

56
.86

 3 202
3 

23
10

51
50

62
 

/ 

Sem
 17

 

19
.0

03
9.

00
 

21.
00 

38.
00 

A
b3

5.
00

 

20
.00

 

M
IC

-2
 36
.00

 

14
.00

 

45
.00

 

22
.00

 

40
.00

 

16
.00

 

53
.00

 Sen
 17

 

Not
 

Cl
ea

r Cr
ed

t 
Ea

rn
ed

 

459 

23
10

51
50

62
 

GU
NG

UN
 

BH
AR

TI
 

Hi
sto

ry 

G
eo

gr
ap

hy
 

H
in

di
 

E
n

v
ir

o
n

m
en

ta
l 

Sc
ie

nc
e Yo

ga 
Ph

il. 
&

 
P

ra
ct

ic
e 

C
o

m
u

n
ic

a
ti

o
n

 PD
& 

700
 

39
8.0

0 

NE
P 

53
.00

 C
 

47
.00

 

P 

60
.0

0 B
+

 

62
.00

 B
+

 

71
.00

 

59
.17

 

ota
i 

23
10

51
50

61
/ 

20
23

 

Vo
c. 

Co
ur

se
 (4

 
Cr

ed
it)

 : 
N

A
 

To
tal

 G
. 

Ltr
. 

62
.00

| B
+

 

Sem
 20

 

17
.0

03
6.

00
 

15.
00 

32.
00 

14
.00

 

46
.00

 

22
.00

 

40
.00

 

16
.00

 

18
.00

 
44

.00
 

55
.00

 

6.4
0 

Sem
 20

 

C
re

di
t 

Ea
rn

ed
 

458 

23
10

51
50

61
 

G
U

LS
H

A
N

 
KU

M
AR

 

Hi
sto

ry 

P
ol

it
ic

al
 

Sc
ie

nc
e 

Hi
nd

i 

600
 

Sc
ie

nc
e 

E
nv

ir
on

m
en

ta
l 

Pr
ac

tic
e Yog

a 
Phi

l, 
&

 

C
o

m
m

u
n

ic
at

io
n

 PD
& 

35
5.

00
 E
P 51

.00
 C

 

54
.00

 

72
.00

 A
 

65
.00

 B
+

 

71
.00

 

A
 

63
.3

3 

To
tal

 40
 Sem

 
1 G
. 

Ltr.
 

67.
00 B

+
 

23
10

51
50

60
 

/ 

20
23

 

Vo
c. 

Co
ur

se
 (4

 
Cr

ed
it)

 : 
N

A
 

To
tal

 

20
 

16
.00

 
38

.00
 

15
.00

 

16
.0

0| 
35

.00
 

57
.00

 

21
.00

 

44
.0

0 

20
.00

 

|19
.00

 
48

.00
 

51
.0

0 6.6
5 P

ra
ct

ic
e 

Hi
nd

i 457 

23
10

51
50

60
 

600
 

Hi
sto

ry 

G
U

LS
H

A
N

 
KU

M
AR

 

P
ol

it
ic

al
 

Sc
ie

nc
e 

Sc
ie

nc
e 

E
nv

ir
on

m
en

ta
l 

Se
rm

 Cr
ed

t 
E

 
arn

ed
 

3+
 

20
 

PD
& 

C
o

m
m

u
n

ic
at

io
n

 Yo
ga Ph

il 
&

 

38
0.

00
 E
P 63

.00
 

60
.00

 B
+

 

B
+

 

-

57
.00

 

57
.00

 

69
.0

0 B
+

 

61
.00

 

ot
ai

 

B
+

 

40
 

G
. 

L
tr

.6
0.

00
 

23
10

51
50

58
 

202
3 

Voc
 

Co
ur

se
 (4

 
C

re
di

t):
 N

A
 

Sa
rm

 To
tal

 

21
.00

| 
39

.00
 

20
.00

 
43

.00
 

15
.00

 

42
.00

 

19
.00

 

38
.0

0 

18
.0

0 

15
.0

04
5.

00
 

51
.0

0 6.7
5 

Se
rm

 Cr
ed

t 

Ea
rn

ed
 

Ph
ilo

so
ph

y 

456 

Po
lit

ic
al

 
Sc

ie
nc

e 

23
10

51
50

58
 

Hi
sto

ry 

600
 

Sc
ie

nc
e 

E
n

v
ir

o
n

m
en

ta
l 

P
ra

ct
ic

e Yo
ga Phi

l &
 

PD
& 

C
o

m
m

u
n

ic
a
ti

o
n

 B
+

 

G
U

LS
H

A
N

 
KU

M
AR

 E
P 

No. 

Re
g.N

o. 

I 
Yea

r 

31
.5|

 
13

.5|
 

31.5
 

30
 

70
 

30
 

30
 

13
.5 31
.5 

FM
 

30
 

70
 

PM
 

13.
5 

31
.5 

|1
3.

5|
31

.5
 

MJ
C 

-2 

30
 

70
 

30
 

70
 

MIC
-2

 

M
SE

ES
E Pra
c 

Pra
c MSE
 ESE 

Pra
c 

Pra
c 

MSE
 

ESE
 

Pra
c| Pra
c 

MSE
 

13
.5|

 
31

.5
13

.5
31

.5
13

.5
 

70
 

30
 S

es
si

on
: 

20
23

-2
02

7 

MD
C 

-2 
70

 

13
.5 

31
.5 

70
 ESE

 SL
 

30
 

13
.5 

MSE
 

Na
me

 Ro
ll 

30
 

36
6.

00
 

SG
PA

 
Pe

rce
nta

ge
 

Ea
rne

d C
re

di
t 70

 ESE
 

Re
m

ark
s 

MSE 
SEC 

-2
 

315
 

70
 ESE

 

AEC
 

-2 

VA
C-

2 05
 

G.
To

tal
 | 

Gr
ad

e 
L

et
te

r Re
su

t 
/ 

Sa
bo

ur
 

C
ol

le
ge

, 
Sa

bo
ur

 

to
 

Sem
. ill 

Pro
mo

tio
n Dat

e of
 

Pu
bli

ca
tio

n: 

20
/0V

20
25

 

Ey
am

in
at

io
n 

hel
d in

 
the 

M
on

th of
 : 

Se
pt

em
be

r, 

202
4 

Ba
ch

elo
r of

 
Art

s 

(C
BC

S) 

Se
m

es
ter

- II, 
Ex

am
in

at
io

n 

-
20Z

4 

TA
B

U
LA

TI
O

N
 

RE
G

IS
TE

R 

T
. 

M
. 

13
HA

GA
LP

UR
 

UN
IV

ER
SI

rY
 

BH
A

iA
LP

U
R 

-
81

20
07

 Pag
es: 92/2

04 

20
 2

0 

FM
 



05 

Examination held in the Month of: September, 2024 
Roll 

Sabour College, Sabour 

NO Reg.No. / Year 

96 2310525021 

2310525021 / 
2023 

697 2310525022 

2310525022 / 
2023 

6832310525025 

2310525025 / 
2023 

R9 2310525026 

2310525026 / 
2023 

2310525027 

2310525027 
2023 

Name 

AMRITA KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

AMRITA KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

ANJANI KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

ANKIT KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

ANKUSH KUMAR 

Voc Course (4 Credit) : NA 

Fial TR) Printed on 01-02- 2025 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

FM 30 
PM 

G. Ltr 

T. M. 

BHAGALPUR UNIVERSITY, BHAGALPUR -&12007 

G. Ltr 

G. Ltr 

G. Ltr. 70.00 

MJC -2 
MSEESEPracPracMSE ESE|Prac Prac MSE ESE PracPrac MSE 30 

13.531,513.531.5 
70 

24.0046.00 
Political Science 

17.0043.00 
60.00 R+ 

Political Science 

20.00 48.00 

Bachelor of Arts (CBCS) Semester- 11, Examination - 2024 

Political Science 

68.00 B+ 

19.0042.00 

Political Science 

61.00 B+ 

70 

16.00 44.00 

Political Science 

G. Lr.60.00 B+ 

Tabulator - I 

MIC-2 
30 70 30 70 30 13.5| 31.513.531.5 13.5 31.5| 13.5 31.5 

30 70 

History 
19.0032 00 

51.00 c 

17.0036.00 
53.00 c 

TABULATION REGISTER 

History 

18.00 42.00 

History 

60.00 B+ 

14.00 36. 

History 

55.00 

O6.00 

50.00 C 

Session: 2023-2027 
MDC- 2 

17.00 38.00 

History 

70 

60.00 

16.00 44.00 

Hindi 

B+ 

18.00 40.00 

58.00 

Hindi 

18.00 37.00 

49.00 

Hindi 

55.00 B 

44.00 35.00 

|39.00 

Hindi 

Philosophy 

|18.00 21.00 

F 

AEC- 2 

30 

13.5 

Environmental 
Science 

15.00 

63.00 

ESE 

70 

31.5 

16.00 

60.00 

Environmental 
Science 

18.00 

59.00 

48 00 

Environmental 
Science 

18.00 

B+ 

51.00 

44.00 

Environmental 
Science 

Tabujatorr 

B+ 

15.00 

48.00 

41.00 

MSE ESE 

30 70 

33.00 

C 

VAC- 2 

Environmental 
Science 

Yoga Phil & 

21.00 

Practice 

70.00 

33.00 

19.00 

67.00 

Yoga Phil & 
Practice 

20.00 

20.00 

49 00 

Date of Publication: 20/0V2025 

18.00 

Yoga Phil. & 

Practice 

A 

S6.00 

48.00 

20.00 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practce 

B+ 

57.00 

Ab 

MSE 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

SEC- 2 

ESE 

70 

315 

30 

13.5 

PD& 

Communic ation 

17.00 

38.00 

70.00 

B 

PD & 
Communication 

72.00 

37.00 

53.00 

18.00 54.00 

A 

62.00 

Communication 

AD 

17 00 45.00 

40.00 

A 

PD& 

Comnuncation 

GTotal 
| FM 

SGPA Credit 
Porcentage Erned 

384.00 

G00 

14.00 

52.00 

B+ 

Pages: 138/204 

40.00 

730 

64.00 

370.00 

PO& 
Commnunnc ation 

600 

6.70 

Resuit 

Grade 
Letter 

61.67 

324.00I 
600 

38 00 

Crodt Earned 

20 

20 Sem 
Total 

54.00 

307-00 
600 

B+ 

Credit Earned 
Sem 20 

Sem 

Total 

51.17 

31100 
600 

Promotion 
to Sem. | 

Credit Earne 

Sem 20 

otai 

Remarks 

Credit Earned 
Sem L 

Sem 

51.83 Total 

EP 

Not Clear 
VAC-2 

7 

37 

EP 

20Not Clear SE 

NEP 

37 

Credit Earned 

Sem 20 Not tClear 

MOC-2 |Sera 17 

EP 

Controller of Examinations 

135 31.5 

20 

7 
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No.Reg.No. I Year 

|740 

Examination held in the Month of : September, 2024 

Roll 

Sabour College, Sabour 

2310525090 
2310525090 / 

2023 

2310525091 
2310525091/ 

2023 

2310525092 

2310525092 / 
2023 

739 2310525094 

2310525094 / 
2023 

2310525095 

2310525095 / 
2023 

Name 

KUNDAN KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

KUNDAN KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

LAKHO KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

LAXMI KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

(Final TR) Printed on 01-02-2025 

Total 

Total 

Total 

MADHUSUDAN KUMAR 

Total 

Total 

Session: 2023-2027 
MJC - 2 MIC- 2 MDC- 2 

MSE ESE Prac Prac MSE ESE Prac Prac MSE ESE Prac Prac MSE FM30 70 30 70 30 70 30 70 30 70 30 70 

G. Ltr 

G. Ltr. 

T. M. BHAGAL.PUR UNIVERSITy BHAGALPUR- 812O0 
TABULATION REGISTER 

Bachelor of Arts (CBCs) Semester- Il, Examination - 2024 

G. Ltr 

G.Ltr 

Political Science 

17.00 33.00 

50.00 

Political Science 

21.0043.00 

64.00 B+ 

Political Science 

22.00 40.00 

62.00 B+ 

Political Science 

|24.00 37.00 

G.Ltr.6100 B+ 

Political Science 

|21.0044.00 

65.00 B+ 

Tabulator - I 

18.00 36.00 

54.00 

History 

History 

15.00|32.00 

47.00 P 

49.00 

Geography 

History 

15.00 36.00 

14.00 35.00 Ab33.00 18.00 

P 33.00 F 

51.00 c 

History 

16.00 32.00 

48.00 P 

20.00 32.00 

52.00 

38.00 

Hindi 

16.00 22.00 

61.00 

Hindi 

English 

43.00 

B+ 

Hindi 

17.00 32.00 

49.00 P 

Hindi 

17.00 45.00 

62.00 B+ 

-

AEC - 2 

30 

13.5 

Environmental 
Science 

16.00 

54.00 

18.00 

Environmental 
Science 

54.00 

ESE 

70 

31.5 

16.00 

60.00 

38.00 

Environmental 
Science 

58.00 

36.00 

C 

Environmental 
Science 

TabulatoI 

44.00 

68.00 

B+ 

16.00 42.00 

B 

Environmental 
Science 

MSE 

18.00 50.00 

VAC- 2 

B+ 

13.5 

22.00 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

22.00 

18.00 

Yoga Phil & 

Practice 

52.00 

22.00 

ESE 

70 

31.5 

67.00 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practce 

20.00 

63.00 

Date of Publication: 2O/0V2025 

Ab 

22.00 

34.00 

Yoga Phil. & 

Practice 

22.00 

45.00 

B+ 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 

43.00 

B+ 

MSE 

30 

13.5 

Ab 

F 

SEC - 2 

ESE 

70 

315 

PD& 
Communication 

17.00 39.00 

56.00 

PD& 
Communication 

16.00 37.00 

53.00 

PD& 

Communication 

17.00 45.00 

62.00 

C 

65.00 

B+ 

PD& 

Communicaon 

17 00 

17.00 43.00 

64.00 

G.Total 
FM 

8+ 

PD& 

Communicat1on 

Pages : 148/204 

SGPA Credit 
Porcentagé Earned 

288.00I 
600 

47.00 

48.00 

308.00 
600 

51.33 

394 00 
700 

56.29 

347.00 
600 

Result l 
Grade 
Letter 

6.15 

Credit Earned 

Sem 20 

47 Sem 

Sem 

Sem 

Total 

57.83 

329.00 | 
600 

reditEarned 

Promotion 
to Semn. II 

37 

Sem 

Tota 

54.83 

17 

37 

CreditEarmed 

Remarks 

20 Not Clear 
MDC-2 

17 

29 

Not Clear 
VAC-2 

Sem 12|Noje� 

FP 

Credit Earned 
Sem 20 

Sem I1 20 

Credit Earned 

Sem I 18 

Sem 17 

Total 

EP 

NEP 

Controller of Examinations 

MIC 

EP 

EP 

Not Clear -
VAC-2 

PM13.531.513.5 31.5 13.531.513.531.5 13.5 31.5 13.5| 31.5 

ota 

Total 

35 
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NO.Reg.No. I Year 

844 

Roll 

Examination held in the Month of : September, 2024 

Sabour College, Sabour 

2310526003 

2310526003 / 
2023 

2310526006 

2310526006 
2023 

2310526007 

2310526007 / 

2023 

2310526009 

2310526009 / 
2023 

B45 2310526012 

2310526012/ 
2023 

Name 

ALKA KUMARI 

Voc Course (4 Credit): NA 

DHARMVEER KUMAR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

DOLI KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

GUDDI KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

KARINA KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

final TR) Punted on 01 02-2025 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

T. M. BHAGALPUR UNIVERSITY, BHAGALPUR-81 2007 

G. Ltr.39.00 

MJC - 2 MIC - 2 

MSE ESE PracPrac MSE ESE Prac Prac MSE 
FM 30 70 30 70 

PM13.531.5 |13.5 31.5 

G. Ltr 

G. Ltr.72.00 

G. Ltr 

20.0019.00 20.00 48.00 

68.00 

Bachelor of Arts (CBCS) Semester- I1, Examination - 2024 

G.Ltr. 70.00 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Psychology 

B+ 

30 

Psychology 

|25.0047.00 26.00 40.00 20.00 42.00 

66.00 B+ 62.00 B+ 

Tabulator- I 

43.00 

70 30 70 30 

17.00 26.00 

13.5| 31.513.531.513.5 31.5 13.5 31.5 

History 

19.00 51.00 Ab 45.00 21.00 44.00 

45:00 F 

TABUL.ATION REGISTER 

History 

History 

65.00 B+ 

23.0044.00 22.00 45.00 18.00 42.00 

67.00 B+ 67.00 B+ 60.00 B+ 

History 

22.0037.00 Ab 45.0014.00 47.00 

59.00 B 45.00 F 

Session: 2023-2027 

Sociology 

61.00 B+ 

54.00 

20.00 34.00 

MDC-2 

ESE Prac Prac 

70 30 70 

Philosophy 

16.00 41.00 

64.00 

57.00 B 

Hindi 

18.00 46.00 

51.00 

21.00 

Philosophy 

15.00 36.00 

55.00 

B+ 

Hindi 

Hindi 

34.00 

B 

AEC-2 

MSE 

30 

13.5 

Environmental 
Science 

16.00 

63.00 

18.00 

67.00 

Environmental 
Science 

15.00 

64.00 

18.00 

ESE 

70 

31.5 

Environmental 
Science 

63.00 

47.00 

18.00 

B+ 

67.00 

Tabulatòr- I 

49.00 

Environmental 
Science 

B+ 

49.00 

B+ 
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B+ 
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B+ 
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70 
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30 
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22.00 

Yoga Phil. & 

Practice 
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31.5 

21.00 

56.00 
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21.00 

55.00 

B 

22.00 

18.00 

56.00 

34.00 

B 

Yoga Phil. & 
Practice 
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Roll 

Examination held in the Month of : September, 2024 

Sabour College, Sabour 

Reg.No. | Year 

2310526020 

2310526020 / 
2023 

2310526021 

2310526021 / 
2023 

2310526023 

2310526023 / 
2023 

854 2310526024 

2310526024 / 
2023 

55 2310526026 

2310526026 / 
2023 

Name 

PIYUSH KUMAR 

Voc Course (4 Credit): NA 

RAHUL THAKUR 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

SANDEEP KUMAR DAS 

SUSHMA KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit) : NA 

MALTI KUMARI 

Voc. Course (4 Credit): NA 

(Final TR) Printed on 01-02 2025 
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Total 
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64.00 
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20.00 F 

Political Science 

14.00 Ab 

14.00 F 

Political Science 

62.00 B+ 

Sociology 

45.00 14.00 44.00 

58.00 B 

70 30 70 

31.5 13.531.5 

20.00 45.00 

16.00 

65.00 B+ 

16.00 

English 

Hindi 
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Hindi 
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47.00 P 

Hindi 
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B 

-

30 
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B+ 
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